
NEW DAVITA ANCHORED MULTI-TENANT CENTER 
OUTLOT TO COSTCO
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE., WOODRIDGE, IL

  

 
MARK JONES, CCIM | Senior VP, Investment Sales
mjones@jameson.com | 312.335.3229

FOR SALE:
NOI: $353,618
Asking Price: 
$6,315,000

Jameson Commercial Real Estate
425 W. North Avenue | Chicago
www.jamesoncommercial.com

 
ESTHER BERMAN | Senior Vice President
eberman@jameson.com | 847.274.9444



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Located in an Outlot of Costco   
•	 New Construction with 2 new “All Masonry” buildings
•	 Anchored by DaVita, Inc. with a corporate guarantee, a 15 year lease 

with 10% increases every 5 years plus 3-5 options. Strong Guarantee 
– DaVita, Inc. generated $11.38 billion in revenue yielding it over $617 
million in net income; it has a $3.8 billion net worth and holds a Ba2 
credit rating with Moody’s and BB rating Strong Guarantee – DaVita, 
Inc. generated $11.38 billion in revenue yielding it over $617 million in net 
income; it has a $3.8 billion net worth and holds a Ba2 credit rating with 
Moody’s and BB rating

•	 Other tenant leases are 10 plus years with rent increases
•	 Located in a major retail hub serving the Woodridge/Bolingbrook market
•	 Strong supporting demographics within 3 mile ring: 
•	 	 81,000 Population & AHI $105,000
•	 Excellent Visibility & Access to Costco & adjoining retailers

BUILDINGS GLA:                                 12,050 SF

LAND AREA: 	                             1.475 ACRES

NOI:                                                            $353,618

ASKING PRICE:                                  $6,315,000

CAP RATE:                                                       5.6%



RENT ROLL & FINANCIALS
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.

Tenant Name SQ. Ft. % Share Start Expires $/SF Monthly Annual Options

Bldg. 1 Perryton Dialysis (Davita) 6,820 56.6% 8/30/2019 8/31/2034 29.50$     16,765.83$   

8/30/19-8/31/24 $201,190.00 
9/1/24-8/31/29 $221,309.00 
9/1/29-8/31/34 $243,474.00

3-5 r. options, 10% rent increase 
every option period

Bldg. 2 Vacant 1,042 8.6% 28.00$     2,431.33$     $29,176.00 N/A

Brows N More Hair Salon 1,000 8.3% 28.10$     2,341.67$     
Yrs. 1-3 $28,100, 3% annual 

increase thereafter
2-5 yr. options, 3 % annual rent 

increases over prior year

Vivy Nails 1,638 13.6% 11/18/2019 11/30/2034 28.70$     3,917.55$     
11/18/19-11/30/24 $47,010.60, 

10% Increase every 5 yrs.
3-5 r. options, 10% rent increase 

every option period

Dr. Rachel George 1,550 12.9% 5/16/2020 5/31/2032 31.00$     4,004.17$     
5/16/20-5/31/22 $48,050.00, 3% 
annual rent increase thereafter

2-5 yr. options, 3 % annual rent 
increases over prior year

Total Leased Area 12,050 100.0% 29.35$     19,197.17$   $353,617.60

Rent Income $353,618 
Projected CAM & Insurance Reimbursements $23,498
RE Tax Reimbursement $48,200

Gross Income $425,315

Expenses $/SF
CAM/Insurance $1.95 $23,498
RE Taxes $4.00 $48,200

Total Expenses $71,698

Net Income $353,618
$/SF Cap Rate

Asking Price $524 5.60% $6,315,000

Leases are modified NNN leases. Tenants responsible for the maintenance of their leased premises, HVAC systems and prorata share of the common area maintenance, real 
estate taxes and insurance. Landlord responsible for roof, structure, slab and foundation and exterior maintenance of the buildings.

  Rent

Rent Roll/ Financial
Woodward Boughton Plaza

8600-8604 Woodward Ave., Woodridge, IL 60517

10 Yrs. Not Yet 
Commenced

Lease Term

18 Month Master Lease



ADDITIONAL PHOTOS
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.



RETAIL MAP
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.



SURVEY
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.



SITE PLANS
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.

For Information Please Contact:

312 - 332 - 4172
National Shopping Plazas, Inc. 200 W. Madison St. Suite 4200 Chicago, IL

8600 & 8604 Woodward Ave
Woodridge, IL

WOODWARD BOUGHTON PLAZA

64,248 S.F.

For Information Please Contact:

312 - 332 - 4172
National Shopping Plazas, Inc. 200 W. Madison St. Suite 4200 Chicago, IL

6,820 S.F.

D
is

co
ve

r D
en

ta
l 

1,
55

0 
S.

F.

Vi
vy

 N
ai

l S
al

on
 

1,
63

8 
S.

F.

Br
ow

s 
N

 M
or

e 
1,

00
0 

S.
F.

63
’ 3

”

8600 & 8604 Woodward Ave 
Woodridge, IL

WOODWARD BOUGHTON PLAZA

Va
ca

nt
 

1,
04
0 

S.
F.



LOCATION MAPS
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.


SITE


SITE



TRAFFIC MAP
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.

Traffic Count Map - Close Up
Woodward Ave, Woodridge, Illinois, 60517 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 2, 3 mile radii Latitude: 41.72994

Longitude: -88.03005

Source: ©2019 Kalibrate Technologies (Q4 2019).

June 22, 2020

©2020 Esri Page 1 of 1



DEMOGRAPHICS
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.

Executive Summary
Woodward Ave, Woodridge, Illinois, 60517 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 2, 3 mile radii Latitude: 41.72994

Longitude: -88.03005

1 mile 2 miles 3 miles
Population

2000 Population 11,066 41,560 80,304
2010 Population 11,590 41,548 79,870
2019 Population 12,081 42,761 80,920
2024 Population 12,551 43,644 81,862
2000-2010 Annual Rate 0.46% 0.00% -0.05%
2010-2019 Annual Rate 0.45% 0.31% 0.14%
2019-2024 Annual Rate 0.77% 0.41% 0.23%
2019 Male Population 49.5% 49.3% 49.0%
2019 Female Population 50.5% 50.7% 51.0%
2019 Median Age 38.5 39.5 40.1

In the identified area, the current year population is 80,920. In 2010, the Census count in the area was 79,870.  The rate of change since
2010 was 0.14% annually. The five-year projection for the population in the area is 81,862 representing a change of 0.23% annually from 
2019 to 2024. Currently, the population is 49.0% male and 51.0% female.

Median Age

The median age in this area is 38.5, compared to U.S. median age of 38.5.
Race and Ethnicity

2019 White Alone 60.1% 63.2% 66.1%
2019 Black Alone 12.9% 13.3% 11.8%
2019 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%
2019 Asian Alone 15.8% 12.8% 12.4%
2019 Pacific Islander Alone 0.1% 0.1% 0.0%
2019 Other Race 7.9% 7.5% 6.6%
2019 Two or More Races 3.0% 3.0% 2.9%
2019 Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 19.0% 18.1% 17.5%

Persons of Hispanic origin represent 17.5% of the population in the identified area compared to 18.6% of the U.S. population.  Persons of 
Hispanic Origin may be of any race. The Diversity Index, which measures the probability that two people from the same area will be from 
different race/ethnic groups, is 66.9 in the identified area, compared to 64.8 for the U.S. as a whole.

Households
2019 Wealth Index 150 135 138
2000 Households 4,026 14,805 28,578
2010 Households 4,196 15,323 29,572
2019 Total Households 4,372 15,851 30,113
2024 Total Households 4,540 16,182 30,468
2000-2010 Annual Rate 0.41% 0.34% 0.34%
2010-2019 Annual Rate 0.45% 0.37% 0.20%
2019-2024 Annual Rate 0.76% 0.41% 0.23%
2019  Average Household Size 2.76 2.70 2.68

The household count in this area has changed from 29,572 in 2010 to 30,113 in the current year, a change of 0.20% annually.  The five-year
projection of households is 30,468, a change of 0.23% annually from the current year total.  Average household size is currently 2.68, 
compared to 2.70 in the year 2010. The number of families in the current year is 21,471 in the specified area.

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.  Housing Affordability Index and Percent of Income for Mortgage calculations are only available for areas with 50 
or more owner-occupied housing units.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2019 and 2024. Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.

June 22, 2020

©2020 Esri Page 1 of 2



DEMOGRAPHICS
8600-8604 WOODWARD AVE.
WOODRIDGE, IL

©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.

Executive Summary
Woodward Ave, Woodridge, Illinois, 60517 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 2, 3 mile radii Latitude: 41.72994

Longitude: -88.03005

1 mile 2 miles 3 miles
Mortgage Income

2019 Percent of Income for Mortgage 19.1% 16.8% 16.0%
Median Household Income

2019 Median Household Income $81,067 $82,903 $84,083
2024 Median Household Income $90,781 $92,105 $93,945
2019-2024 Annual Rate 2.29% 2.13% 2.24%

Average Household Income

2019 Average Household Income $107,302 $104,453 $105,383
2024 Average Household Income $120,200 $116,974 $118,244
2019-2024 Annual Rate 2.30% 2.29% 2.33%

Per Capita Income
2019 Per Capita Income $38,139 $38,640 $39,090
2024 Per Capita Income $42,706 $43,276 $43,875
2019-2024 Annual Rate 2.29% 2.29% 2.34%

Households by Income
Current median household income is $84,083 in the area, compared to $60,548 for all U.S. households. Median household income is 
projected to be $93,945 in five years, compared to $69,180 for all U.S. households

Current average household income is $105,383 in this area, compared to $87,398 for all U.S. households.  Average household income is 
projected to be $118,244 in five years, compared to $99,638 for all U.S. households

Current per capita income is $39,090 in the area, compared to the U.S. per capita income of $33,028.  The per capita income is projected to 
be $43,875 in five years, compared to $36,530 for all U.S. households

Housing
2019 Housing Affordability Index 97 111 118
2000 Total Housing Units 4,204 15,237 29,275

2000 Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,573 10,689 22,251
2000 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,453 4,116 6,327
2000 Vacant Housing Units 178 432 697

2010 Total Housing Units 4,498 16,136 30,987
2010 Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,905 11,137 22,921
2010 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,291 4,186 6,651
2010 Vacant Housing Units 302 813 1,415

2019 Total Housing Units 4,680 16,646 31,581
2019 Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,025 11,393 23,167
2019 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,348 4,458 6,945
2019 Vacant Housing Units 308 795 1,468

2024 Total Housing Units 4,877 17,099 32,173
2024 Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,197 11,750 23,656
2024 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,344 4,432 6,812
2024 Vacant Housing Units 337 917 1,705

Currently, 73.4% of the 31,581 housing units in the area are owner occupied; 22.0%, renter occupied; and 4.6% are vacant.  Currently, in 
the U.S., 56.4% of the housing units in the area are owner occupied; 32.4% are renter occupied; and 11.2% are vacant.  In 2010, there 
were 30,987 housing units in the area - 74.0% owner occupied, 21.5% renter occupied, and 4.6% vacant.  The annual rate of change in 
housing units since 2010 is 0.85%. Median home value in the area is $275,659, compared to a median home value of $234,154 for the U.S. 
In five years, median value is projected to change by 1.74% annually to $300,422.  

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.  Housing Affordability Index and Percent of Income for Mortgage calculations are only available for areas with 50 
or more owner-occupied housing units.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2019 and 2024. Esri converted Census 2000 data into 2010 geography.

June 22, 2020

©2020 Esri Page 2 of 2



©Jameson Real Estate LLC. All information provided herein is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation 
is made as to the accuracy thereof & it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, prior sale or lease, or 
withdrawal without notice.  Projections, opinions, assumptions & estimates are presented as examples only & may 
not represent actual performance.  Consult tax & legal advisors to perform your own investigation.


